

TITLE APPEAL NO. 81 OF 2011(661 of 2014)CNR No. WBCC 01-002928-2011
Present: Sri Partha Pratim Chakraborty, Ld. Judge Bench VII
is-in-Charge of Bench-IV(Code No. WB01240)

Order No. 78
Dated: 10.10.2023

P. O. has been retired.

In view of Resolution of Local Bar Association, the case is adjourned today.

Today is fixed for hearing petition under order 22 Rule 4 read with Sec. 151 of the CPC & proper steps by the appellant.

Both parties files their respective haziras.

To 08.01.2024 for hearing petition under order 22 Rule 4 read with Sec. 151 of the CPC & proper steps by the appellant.

Judge-in-Charge, Bench-IV
City Civil Court, Calcutta.